Square Straight Steel Pole Made in USA - Virginia
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 01/15/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 3/5
A B C TOTAL
LUM.
WEIGHT
MAXIMUM EPA
CATALOG NUMBER
MTG.
HGT.
Wall
Gauge
Butt
SQ. 90 100 110 120 130 140
10 11 4 320 25.2 20.0 18.6 15.3 12.7 10.6 LL-VA-SSS-10-B-4-4-**
12 11 4 285 20.6 16.2 14.9 12.1 9.9 8.2 LL-VA-SSS-12-B-4-4-**
14 11 4 255 17.0 13.2 12.1 9.7 7.8 6.3 LL-VA-SSS-14-B-4-4-**
15 11 4 245 15.5 11.9 10.9 8.6 6.8 5.4 LL-VA-SSS-15-B-4-4-**
15 7 4 305 23.4 18.4 17.0 13.8 11.4 9.4 LL-VA-SSS-15-D-4-4-**
16 11 4 235 14.0 10.7 9.7 7.6 5.9 4.6 LL-VA-SSS-16-B-4-4-**
16 7 4 290 21.5 16.8 15.5 12.5 10.2 8.4 LL-VA-SSS-16-D-4-4-**
18 11 4 215 11.3 8.4 7.6 5.7 4.3 3.2 LL-VA-SSS-18-B-4-4-**
18 7 4 265 18.0 13.9 12.8 10.2 8.2 6.6 LL-VA-SSS-18-D-4-4-**
20 11 4 200 9.1 6.5 5.8 4.2 2.9 1.9 LL-VA-SSS-20-B-4-4-**
20 11 5 235 14.1 10.3 9.2 6.8 4.9 3.4 LL-VA-SSS-20-B-5-4-**
20 7 4 240 15.1 11.5 10.5 8.2 6.5 5.0 LL-VA-SSS-20-D-4-4-**
20 7 5 330 26.3 20.3 18.6 14.8 11.9 9.6 LL-VA-SSS-20-D-5-4-**
22 11 4 200 7.2 4.9 4.2 2.8 1.7 0.8 LL-VA-SSS-22-B-4-4-**
22 11 5 215 11.4 8.0 7.1 4.9 3.2 1.9 LL-VA-SSS-22-B-5-4-**
22 7 4 225 12.7 9.5 8.6 6.6 5.0 3.7 LL-VA-SSS-22-D-4-4-**
22 7 5 300 22.4 17.1 15.6 12.2 9.6 7.5 LL-VA-SSS-22-D-5-4-**
CATALOG NUMBER SYSTEM
LL-VA
The catalog number for LITELUME poles utilizes the following
identification system.

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 4/5
A B C TOTAL
LUM.
WEIGHT
MAXIMUM EPA
CATALOG NUMBER
MTG.
HGT.
Wall
Gauge
Butt
SQ. 90 100 110 120 130 140
25 11 4 200 4.7 2.8 2.2 1.0 - - LL-VA-SSS-25-B-4-4-**
25 11 5 200 8.0 5.1 4.3 2.4 1.0 - LL-VA-SSS-25-B-5-4-**
25 7 4 205 9.7 6.9 6.2 4.4 3.1 2.0 LL-VA-SSS-25-D-4-4-**
25 7 5 260 17.7 13.2 11.9 9.0 6.7 4.9 LL-VA-SSS-25-D-5-4-**
28 11 4 200 2.6 1.0 - - - - LL-VA-SSS-28-B-4-4-**
28 11 5 200 5.1 2.6 1.9 - - - LL-VA-SSS-28-B-5-4-**
28 7 4 200 7.1 4.8 4.1 2.6 1.5 - LL-VA-SSS-28-D-4-4-**
28 7 5 235 13.9 9.9 8.8 6.3 4.3 2.7 LL-VA-SSS-28-D-5-4-**
30 11 5 200 3.4 1.1 - - - - LL-VA-SSS-30-B-5-4-**
30 7 4 200 5.6 3.5 2.9 1.6 - - LL-VA-SSS-30-D-4-4-**
30 7 5 215 11.7 8.0 7.0 4.7 2.9 1.5 LL-VA-SSS-30-D-5-4-**
30 7 6 275 19.2 13.7 12.2 8.7 5.9 3.8 LL-VA-SSS-30-D-6-4-**
35 7 5 200 6.9 4.0 3.1 1.2 - - LL-VA-SSS-35-D-5-4-**
35 7 6 220 12.6 8.0 6.8 3.9 1.6 - LL-VA-SSS-35-D-6-4-**
39 7 6 200 8.2 4.2 3.1 0.6 - - LL-VA-SSS-39-D-6-4-**
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Effective Projected Area (EPA) in square feet. EPA’s calculated using wind velocity (mph) indicated in accordance with 2009
AASHTO LTS-5 using a 25-year design life. Maximum EPA is based on the luminaire weight shown. Increased luminaire weight
may reduce the maximum EPA. If weight is exceeded, or if other design life or code is required, please consult the factory.

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Location Type
LL LITELUME VA Virginia SSS Square Straight Steel
Square Straight Steel Pole Made in USA - Virginia
Height Gauge Butt SQ. Top SQ. Base Style
10 = 10'    12 = 12'     14 = 14'
16 = 16'     18 = 18'     20 = 20'
22 = 22'     25 = 25'     28 = 28'
30 = 30'     35 = 35'     39 = 39'
B = 11 Gauge
D = 7 Gauge
4 = 4"
5 = 5"
6 = 6"
“.” = No Taper 4 = 4-Bolt Base
Mounting Options Electrical Box* Accessories/Options* Finish
DRILL MOUNT
D000 - No Drilling
D190 - Std. “A”
D290 - Std. “A” & “D”
D218 - Std. “A” & “C”
D390 - Std. “A”, “D”, & “C”
D490 - Std. “A”, “B”, “C”, & ”D”
DCUS - Custom*
TENON
T204 - 2-3/8" O.D. x 4"
T304 - 2-7/8" O.D. x 4"
T356 - 3-1/2" O.D. x 6"
T406 - 4" O.D. x 6"
TCUS - Custom Tenon**
* Specify Number and Orientation
** Specify O.D. and Height
FA - 30" Up, “D”
FB - 30" Up, “B”
FC - 30" Up, “A”
FD - 30" Up, “C”
FE - 36" Up, “D”
FF - 36" Up, “B”
FG - 36" Up, “A”
FH - 36" Up, “C”
FI - 24" Up, “D”
FK - 24" Up, “A”
FL - 24" Up, “C”
FZ - Custom**
* GFI Receptacle Options
Available (Specify in
Accessories)
** Specify Height and
Orientation
C12 - Threaded 1/2" Coupling**
C34 - Threaded 3/4" Coupling**
C10 - Threaded 1" Coupling**
EHH - Extra Handhole**
GF1 - Duplex GFI Receptacle
 (WR) with Cover
GF2 - Duplex GFI (WR)
 with In-Use Cover
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
LPC - Less Pole Cap
PAB - Pre-Shipped Anchor Bolts
VD1 - Vib. Damper - 1  Modest
VD2 - Vib. Damper - 2  Modend
* Add all that apply
(Example: LPC-LAB-VD1)
** Specify Location
POWDER COAT COLORS
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat
DBZ - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
DGR - Dark Green Powder Coat
GY - Gray Powder Coat